FIRE. PERFECTED.™
SUPERIOR FIRE FEATURE SYSTEMS
®
RELIABLE LEAD TIMES   |   MADE IN THE U.S.A.   |   100% BRASS   |    LIFETIME WARRANTY
WARMING-TRENDS.COM
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
                                	 1 1 3
Model No. Description List Price
Original CrossfireTM Brass Burner Kits - 24V Electronic - Premium
Hot Surface Ignition
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner            l Flex Line
l Circular Aluminum Plate             l Key Valve & Keys
l 24V Electronic Ignition Kit
CFB290NGALPL36CFK2-P24V 36” Plate, 290,000 Btu, 21.5” x 21.5” Burner Kit - NG  $3,895.00
CFB290LPALPL36CFK2-P24V 36” Plate, 290,000 Btu, 21.5” x 21.5” Burner Kit - LP  $3,895.00
CFB240NGALPL30CFK1-P24V 30” Plate, 240,000 Btu, 21.5” x 19.5” Burner Kit - NG $3,388.00
CFB240LPALPL30CFK1-P24V 30” Plate, 240,000 Btu, 21.5” x 19.5” Burner Kit - LP $3,388.00
CFB180NGALPL30CFK1-P24V v 30” Plate, 180,000 Btu, 17” x 15” Burner Kit - NG $3,270.00
CFB180LPALPL30CFK1-P24V v 30” Plate, 180,000 Btu, 17” x 15” Burner Kit - LP $3,270.00
Original CrossfireTM Brass Burner Kits - Push Button Ignition
System
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner                                       l Key Valve & Keys
l Circular Aluminum Plate                                                 l Push Button Ignition
l Flex Line
CFB290NGALPL36CFK2-PB 36” Plate, 290,000 Btu 21.5” x 21.5” Burner Kit - NG $1,947.00
CFB290LPALPL36CFK2-PB 36” Plate, 290,000 Btu 21.5” x 21.5” Burner Kit - LP $1,947.00
CFB240NGALPL30CFK1-PB v 30” Plate, 240,000 Btu 21.5” x 19.5” Burner Kit - NG $1,440.00
CFB240LPALPL30CFK1-PB v 30” Plate, 240,000 Btu 21.5” x 19.5” Burner Kit - LP $1,440.00
CFB180NGALPL30CFK1-PB 30” Plate, 180,000 Btu 17” x 15” Burner Kit - NG $1,322.00
CFB180LPALPL30CFK1-PB 30” Plate, 180,000 Btu 17” x 15” Burner Kit - LP $1,322.00
CFB120NGALPL24CFK1-PB 24” Plate, 120,000 Btu 13” x 13” Burner Kit - NG $1,009.00
CFB120LPALPL24CFK1-PB 24” Plate, 120,000 Btu 13” x 13” Burner Kit - LP $1,009.00
Electronic Ignition Options
KCRC 24V Key Chain Remote: On/Off Wireless Key Chain
Remote Control and Plug In Receiver $45.00
DT2HRNB 2-Hour Dial Timer Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated
Enclosure $433.00
DT12HRNB 12-Hour Dial Timer Mounted in NEMA 3 Rated
Enclosure $451.00
EMERSTOP Emergency Stop: Push Button Emergency Stop with
Yellow Shell and Weather Proof Lift Cover $337.00
CFB290
36” Plate, 290,000 Btu, 21.5” x 21.5”
Burner Kit
DT12HRNB
12-Hour Dial Timer Mounted in
NEMA 3 Rated Enclosure
KCRC
24V Key Chain Remote
 RMI Ph: 800-628-5044   Fax: 919-739-9920
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
1 1 4
Model No. Description List Price
Original CrossfireTM Brass Burner Kits - Match-Lit Systems
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner            l Key Valve & Keys
l Flex Line                                     l Plate is Optional - See Below
CFB300NGFK2 30.5 “ x 30.5” 300,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 42” Plate  $1,537.00
CFB300LPFK2 30.5 “ x 30.5” 300,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 42” Plate  $1,537.00
CFB290NGFK2 21.5 “ x 21.5” 290,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 36” Plate $1,374.00
CFB290LPFK2 21.5 “ x 21.5” 290,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 36” Plate $1,374.00
CFB240NGFK1 21.5 “ x 19.5” 240,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 36” Plate $1,010.00
CFB240LPFK1 21.5 “ x 19.5” 240,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 36” Plate $1,010.00
CFB180NGFK1 17 “ x 15” 180,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 30” Plate $892.00
CFB180LPFK1 17 “ x 15” 180,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 30” Plate $892.00
CFB120NGFK1 13 “ x 13” 120,00 Btu Burner Kit - NG, Use 24” Plate $651.00
CFB120LPFK1 13 “ x 13” 120,00 Btu Burner Kit - LP, Use 24” Plate $651.00
Circular or Square Aluminum Plates
ALPL42C 42” Aluminum Circular Plate $569.00
ALPL42S v 42” Aluminum Square Plate $569.00
ALPL36C 36” Aluminum Circular Plate $426.00
ALPL36S 36” Aluminum Square Plate $426.00
ALPL30C 30” Aluminum Circular Plate $283.00
ALPL30S 30” Aluminum Square Plate $283.00
ALPL24C 24” Aluminum Circular Plate $211.00
ALPL24S 24” Aluminum Square Plate $211.00
Aluminum Fire Pit Covers
l Covers 30” or Smaller have a Single Handle
l Covers 31” and Above have Two Handles
FPC50C v 55” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 48” Opening $965.00
FPC44C v 44” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 42” Opening $809.00
FPC38C 38” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 36” Opening $757.00
FPC32C 32” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 30” Opening $456.00
FPC26C 26” Circular Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 24” Opening $315.00
FPC55S v 55” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 48” Opening $965.00
FPC44S v 44” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 42” Opening $809.00
FPC38S 38” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 36” Opening $757.00
FPC32S v 32” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 30” Opening $456.00
FPC26S 26” Square Aluminum Fire Pit Cover, for 24” Opening $315.00
Note:  All burners and electronics must be covered when not in use or warranty in null and void.
Push Button Ignition Systems
PBIK3.0 Push Button Module, Wire Spark Rod $56.00
PBIK3.0MBR Push Button Module, Wire Spark Rod, Mounting Bracket $147.00
Aluminum Fire Pit Cover
PBIK3.0
Push Button Module
PBIK3.0MBR
Push Button Module w/Mounting
Bracket
PBIK3.0MBR Mounting Bracket
Before Powder Coating
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
                                	 1 1 5
Model No. Description List Price
Linear and Tree Style CrossfireTM Brass Burner Kits - Match-Lit
Systems
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner            l Flex Line
l Aluminum Plate                           l Key Valve & Keys
CFBL190NGALPL448FK1 44” x 8” Plate and 38”, 190,000 Btu Linear Burner - NG  $999.00
CFBL190LPALPL448FK1 44” x 8” Plate and 38”, 190,000 Btu Linear Burner - LP  $999.00
CFBL150NGALPL388FK1 38” x 8” Plate and 30”, 150,000 Btu Linear Burner - NG $894.00
CFBL150LPALPL388FK1 38” x 8” Plate and 30”, 150,000 Btu Linear Burner - LP $894.00
CFBT230NGALPL3611FK1 36” x 11” Plate and 30”, 230,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - NG $1,391.00
CFBT230LPALPL3611FK1 36” x 11” Plate and 30”, 230,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - LP $1,391.00
CFBT170NGALPL2811FK1 28” x 11” Plate and 22”, 170,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - NG $1,167.00
CFBT170LPALPL2811FK1 28” x 11” Plate and 22”, 170,000 Btu Tree Style Burner - LP $1,167.00
Universal Paver Kits
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner            l Flex Line                                              l Universal Flexible Installation Collars
l Aluminum Plate                           l Key Valve Key and Key Extension
Fits Belgard Weston Round
UPK240C39NG Circular Openings 39” - 41”, 240K Btu, 19.5” x 21.5” Original
Brass Burner - NG $1,745.00
UPK240C39LP Circular Openings 39” - 41”, 240K Btu, 19.5” x 21.5” Original
Brass Burner - LP $1,745.00
Fits TECHO BLOC Valencia Round
UPK180C29NG Circular Openings 29” - 32”, 180K Btu, 17” x 15” Original
Brass Burner - NG $1,344.00
UPK180C29LP Circular Openings 29” - 32”, 180K Btu, 17” x 15” Original
Brass Burner - LP $1,344.00
Fits TECHO BLOC Raffinato or Brandon Rectangular
UPK160H3217NG Rectangular Openings 17.5” x 32” to 20.5” x 35”, 160K Btu,
H-Style Brass Burner - NG $1,416.00
UPK160H3217LP Rectangular Openings 17.5” x 32” to 20.5” x 35”, 160K Btu,
H-Style Brass Burner - LP $1,416.00
CFBL150
Linear Brass Burner Kit
CFBT170
Tree Style Brass Burner Kit
UPK Circular
 RMI Ph: 800-628-5044   Fax: 919-739-9920
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
1 1 6
Model No. Description List Price
Ready to Finish Fire Pits Kits
Includes:
l CrossfireTM Brass Burner            l Aluminum Frame with Concrete Board Attached
l Aluminum Pan                             l Vent Kit, Flex Line Kit, Key Valve Extension
FC60NG 60”W x 18”H Round Fire Pit, NG - Ready to Finish  $4,155.00
FC60LP 60”W x 18”H Round Fire Pit, LP - Ready to Finish  $4,155.00
FC54NG 54”W x 18”H Round Fire Pit, NG - Ready to Finish $3,513.00
FC54LP 54”W x 18”H Round Fire Pit, LP - Ready to Finish $3,513.00
Note:  Many sizes available in Circle, Octagon, Square and Rectangle configuration.
Media and Accessories
Fireglass - 3/4”, Priced Per Pound
CSAMBER9 v Dark Amber Fireglass $7.00
CSAMBER4 v Light Amber Fireglass $7.00
BURNTORANGE v Burnt Orange Fireglass $7.00
CARED v Red Fireglass $7.00
MNPURPLE4 v Purple Fireglass $7.00
PLUM7 v Plum Fireglass $7.00
COBLUE5 Dark Blue Fireglass $7.00
COBLUE3 v Light Blue Fireglass $7.00
CRGREEN6 v Dark Green Fireglass $7.00
CRGREEN4 v Light Green Fireglass $7.00
AQUA2 v Aqua Fireglass $7.00
GRAY5 v Gray Fireglass $7.00
BLACK Black Fireglass $7.00
CLEAR v Clear Fireglass $7.00
Lava Rock
LRR Rolled Lava Rock, 50lb, 1”-2” Gray/Black Stones $130.00
BLR Black Lava Rock, 1”-1.5”, 1 Bag Per 1 cu. ft. $45.00
Accessories
FPVK Vent Kit, 2”-5.57” x 11.5” Vents $55.00
COLLAR 19” Adjustable Paver Kit Install Collar $29.00
FK1
Flex Line Kit Includes: (1) 36”L x 3/4” Diameter Flex Line, (2)
3/4” Flared Fittings, 3/4” Key Valve, 3” and 12” Key, 1/2” x 2”
Nipple.  For use with any 121K-249K Btu Burner.
$180.00
FK2
Flex Line Kit Includes: (2) 36”L x 3/4” Diameter Flex Lines, (4)
3/4” Flared Fittings, 3/4” Key Valve, 3” and 12” Key, (2) 3/4” x 3”
Nipples, (2) 3/4” Tees, (1) 3/4” x 1/2” MM Reducer Fitting.  For
use with any Burner 300K+ Btu.
$393.00
FC60 w/Vent
Round Fire Pit
COBLUE5
Dark Blue Fireglass
GRAY5
Gray Fireglass
LRR
Rolled Lava Rock
BLR
Black Lava RockFK1 FK2
Continued on next page
Pricing, model numbers and availability are subject to change without notice.
v - Non-Stock, Special Order - NO RETURNS or CANCELLATIONS
SOME BRANDS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE IN SELECTED AREAS, SEE PAGE 6 OR CONTACT YOUR REGIONAL SALES MANAGER FOR MORE INFO.
                                	 1 1 7
Model No. Description List Price
Media and Accessories Continued
Western Oak Log Sets
WOL Western Oak Log Set for 48” Fire Pit - 15 pcs $1,168.00
WOM Western Oak Log Set for 36” to 42” Fire Pit - 12 pcs $870.00
WOS Western Oak Log Set for 24” to 30” Fire Pit - 8 pcs $516.00
Mountain Split Log Sets
MSL v Mountain Split Oak Log Set for 48” Fire Pit - 15 pcs $1,168.00
MSM Mountain Split Oak Log Set for 36” to 42” Fire Pit - 12 pcs $870.00
MSS Mountain Split Oak Log Set for 24” to 30” Fire Pit - 8 pcs $516.00
Street Log Sets
SLS36 v Street Log Set for 36” Fire Pit $3,208.00
SLS30 v Street Log Set for 30” Fire Pit $2,615.00
SLS24 v Street Log Set for 24” Fire Pit $2,137.00
SLS18 v Street Log Set for 18” Fire Pit $1,660.00
FireStorm Steel Gas Logs
FSLS32LP v 32” Steel Log with Integrated CFB150 CrossfireTM Brass Burner on a 38” x 10” Aluminum Plate - LP $1,358.00
FSLS32NG v 32” Steel Log with Integrated CFB150 CrossfireTM Brass Burner on a 38” x 10” Aluminum Plate - NG $1,358.00
Western Oak Log  Set Mountain Split Log  Set